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
2 bedroom 1 bathroom basement suite available for rent. 

Includes following:Heat, Util ities, Washer and dryer, Hydro (tenant to pay 30% of total bil l  every 2 months) 

mailto:9ae14721828c3ef98fecf115bdcdd4bf@hous.craigslist.org
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Looking for respectable working professional (single or couple). Quiet. Clean. Reference check and job status will  be r equired. 

Security deposit $750No pets, No smoking/drugs, No parties. 

2f15c3838e9a3282b3d5d60d1fd54169@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 1br - 1 Bedroom + Den Lower Suite - RENTDAN (Abbotsford) 
One bedroom and den basement suite near West Abbotsford Features: 

- Five new appliances in the kitchen- New floors, A new fireplace- In suite laundry- Carport parking, plus extra 

parking available. This home is nearby to the freeway, stores, restaurants and more . No pets, No smoking. 604-

504-RENT(7368) $1500 including all utilities except internet, Littleoakrentals.ca, Search keyword “RENTDAN” 

for all our other craigslist listings! 

$1,600 / 1br - 1600ft2 - BRAND NEW* 1 BEDROOM CABIN / SUITE (Matsqui) 
1 Bedroom 1 bathroom very large suite for rent on acerage. Brand new suite with a great view. Located on a 

quiet private street in Matsqui. Long-term tenancy required. Must provide references and pay stubs. Call 604-

302-1637 

$1,600 / 2br - Two Bedroom Walkout Suite (Sandy Hill, Abbotsford) 
Two Bedroom Walkout Suite, includes in-suite laundry and utilities (TV and Internet not included). Freshly 

painted bright suite with spacious bedrooms and living area. Located close to Bus Route in a quiet 

neighbourhood. (250) 870-3333 

$1,600 / 2br - 1100ft2 - 2 BR 1 Bath Basement Suite for Rent (East Abbotsford) 
We have basement suite available for rent May 15th or June 1st 2024 in East Abbotsford, Rent: $1600 (All 

utilities included except Internet and Cable), You will also have your own suite laundry, Central A/C and 

Heating, 1100 sq feet with 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom. It comes with a separate entry for additional privacy. 

Lots of street parking available in front of the house. There is a bus stop right in front of our driveway for easy 

access to transit, Walmart, Save on Foods, No Frills, Costco are located 5-10 min away, UFV is 9 minutes away, 

Highway 1 is 10 min away, Highway 11 (going to Mission) is 4 min away. No smoking and small pets negotiable, 

Super quiet neighborhood and located close to multiple elementary schools and high school s, 4 min walk to 

Bateman Park, 1 year rental lease and previous rental references required. (604) 864-1289 

$1,650 / 2br - 1500ft2 - 2 BDRM 1 Bath Bsmt Suite (Clearbrook) 
2 Bedroom 1 Bathroom basement suite for rent May 1st. May 15th move-in is negotiable for the right tenant. 

The suite is located in Clearbrook, less than 1 km from CBC and MRC. 1 off -street parking spot is available. 

Shared laundry. Wifi/Utilities included in rent for 1650/month. No smoking, no vaping, no pets. 1/2 month rent 

due on signing for damage deposit. References required. Viewing available evenings after 7:30 pm starting on 

April 8. Photos are available upon request. 

9c66309707a53ada99b9ec8a3ae17960@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:2f15c3838e9a3282b3d5d60d1fd54169@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:9c66309707a53ada99b9ec8a3ae17960@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,650 / 2br - 2 Bed 1 Full Bath basement (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom, and one full bath, basement suite located in a fantastic family neighborhood. Furnished . 

This gorgeous suite includes a living room, kitchen with stainless steel appliances, 2 bedrooms, and full 

washroom.Nice location in the subdivision with NO backyard neighbors. Easy access to Abbotsford airport, 

Highway 1- perfect for commuters. Elementary school within walking distance (1km) Rent includes heat, hydro, 

internet and water. Sorry, NO laundry, no smoking and no pets permitted (Medical Reasons). Great value for a 

fantastic suite in a prestigious neighborhood. It's a quiet Professional family looking for a professional as worry 
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

month security deposit required, Proof of Income. Reference checks required, Credit check may be required, 

Tenants Insurance recommended. 

4fa578e7d7073eb89ee09df185e840ea@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,250 / 2br - Beautiful 2/3 room suite available (Abbotsford) 
Beautiful spacious suite has 2 rooms with an additional storage space available (hot tub area)  

Enjoy your own deck. Utilities included. Laundry included. Centrally located downtown area. (604) 807-6801 

Houses/Apartments: 
$1,100 / 448ft2 - APARTMENT FOR RENT (ABBOTSFORD) 
BATCHELLOR APARTMENT FOR RENT, CLOSE TO DOWNTOWN, SHOPS RESTURANTS, WALKING DISTANCE TO 

ABBOTSFORD GENERAL HOSPITAL. (604) 859-0482 

mailto:32b38fc9d41d347e97f1c9f578888cab@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:4fa578e7d7073eb89ee09df185e840ea@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,150 / 1br - 700ft2 - 1 Bed, 1 Bath Apartment Near Downtown - George 
Ferguson (Abbotsford) 
Looking for a cozy and convenient place to call home? Look no further than this recently updated 1-bedroom 

suite in the heart of Abbotsford. Located just a stone's throw from downtown Abbotsford, this clean and well -

maintained unit is perfect for a single person or couple looking for a comfortable and affordable place to live.  

Features:- No Pets.- Tenant pays Hydro/Fortis, Garbage Water and Sewer included. 

- One Year Lease- No Smoking- Off street parking- Available Immediately- $1,150 per month 

LEASE INFORMATION:ONE-YEAR LEASENON-SMOKER, APPLIANCES INCLUDED:- Fridge- Stove- Washer, Dryer in 

building, TENANT PAYS:Hydro, Gas, Internet/CableProfessionally managed by: 

 SELECT REAL ESTATE - PROPERTY MANAGEMENT DIVISION #: 6*0*4-7*9*3-2*2*0*0 

$1,400 / 1br - 458ft2 - Newly Rebuilt Tamarind Westside Abbotsford! Bachelor 
Suite 
This bachelors suite boasts all new stainless steal appliances, bright hardwood flooring, large glass sliding door 

with own deck and in unit laundry! Your quick access to Hwy 1 provides all kinds of shopping, walking, hiking & 

lakes within a 30 minute drive. You are central to all that High Street has to offer like the VIP theatre, 

Milestones, Starbucks & tons of other food, shopping and grocery stores for added convenience as well as the 

Fraser Valley Auto Mall and easy access to public transit. This unit is ready to go right away for someone 

looking for bright, airy and central home! Suite Features:- 1 Bedroom- 1 Bathroom- In unit laundry- 

Underground parking stall- Underground storage locker- All new stainless appliances- Dishwasher- Private 

deck- Pets negotiable. Lease terms: 1 year lease and month to month thereafter, pets allowed. 

4dfe3907ecce3e038b38091e48845cec@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,495 / 1br - Top Floor Unit! (Abbotsford) 
Pets: No Pets Please, No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included, Available: Now, One Year Lease 

Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Welcome to your new home! This top-floor unit is nestled on the tranquil 

side of the building, offering you peace and serenity amidst the bustling city. With a focus on comfort and 

convenience, this apartment comes equipped with five appliances, including a washer and dryer, ensuring your 

daily chores are a breeze. Carpet flooring exclusively in the bedroom for added coziness (not pictured). Sorry, 

no pets allowed. Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 

$1,600 / 1br - 900ft2 - THE WADDINGTON 32063 MT WADDINGTON 
AVE (ABBOTSFORD) 
NO MOVE IN FEES, 1 BDRM FACES NORTH, W/D/S/F/DW/FIREPLACE, HOT WATER INCL 

SECURED PARKING-STORAGE LOCKER, CLOSE TO ALL AMENITIES, PETS NEGOTIABLE, 900 SQ FT 

4th FLOOR FACES NORTH, $1600/MONTH, 1 YEAR LEASE, AVAIL IMMED 

$1600/MONTH, CALL CATHY 604-853-0549 

mailto:4dfe3907ecce3e038b38091e48845cec@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,650 / 1br - Condo on Park-Pet Friendly (Abbotsford) 
Pet: w/Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included, Available: May 1st 

One Year Lease, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 
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

to rent. Ask for more details. Parking for 2 vehicles in the front driveway tandem style. 

mailto:8bb964a83af73adfa9fc3f0e242f4653@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:b0a830a75f043e539f9634bea026a3bb@hous.craigslist.org
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No smoking, 1 cat would be permitted. Utilities will be shared proportionately. $2,200/month, available May 

1st. To schedule a viewing appointment please contact Beryl 604-820-8888. 

$2,895 / 3br - 1760ft2 - Upper floor 3 bdrm & 3 bath home - Pet Friendly (8102 
Bluebell St, Mission) 
Welcome Home - This home is located in a very desirable neighbourhood in Mission. Boasting 1760 sq ft with 3 

bedrooms & 3 baths. It starts with a grand entrance leading up to the large formal dining room & living room. 

There is a family room off the eat in kitchen. The covered deck off the kitchen is perfect for a summer bbq 

while keeping an eye on the kids playing in the large backyard. The master bedroom has a walk in closet and 

jetted tub. The 2 bedrooms share a Jack & Jill bathroom. A double garage and large drive way has room for 

your toys. Utilities are 60% monthly. Text 778-889-1342 to book a viewing. 


